# L05000000013

	Requestor's Name)		
,	ioquocio, o riamo,		
(2)	(ddress)		
(Address)			
(0	city/State/Zip/Phone#)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Business Entry Harrie)			
	N		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status	

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS

OCT 152008

**EXAMINER** 

Office Use Only



800136847198

10/14/08--01014--006 \*\*25.00

08 00T 14 AM 8: 29



South Florida Washington, D.C.

### FLAGLER LANDING DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT AND BROKERAGE

October 10, 2008

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Flagler Landing Development Company, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the dissolution papers for the above-referenced LLC. Please contact me should you have any further questions.

Sincerely yours,

Tradestreet Partners, LLC

Pryse R. Elam

Member

**Enclosures** 

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Flagler Janding Development Co., LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Pryse R Elan (Name of Person)			
(Name of Person)			
Tradestreet Partners (Firm/Company)			
777 & Atlantic Que, Ste 203			
De ray Beach FL 3346-3  (City/State and Zip Code)			
(City/State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
(Name of Person) at (561) 455 -1601  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status  S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certificate of Stat			

# MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

1

# STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED 08 0CT 14 AM 8: 29

1. The name of a limited liability company is	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA  Development Co., LLC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	25/05 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 12/	,
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limit 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back company of the comp	ver letter).
5. CHECK ONE:	
	mited liability company have been paid or discharged. ebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
<ol><li>All remaining property and assets have been distributing rights and interests.</li></ol>	ited among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:  There are no suits pending against the component of the sentered against it in any pending suit.	any in any court. atisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature  Mark Elim	Printed Name Pryse RElaur